Handicap
Position
1

v b WN

Line
Position
3

=N b

Division
2

2
2
2
1

Estuary Series 2015 - 16
Race 6 -Hood Sailmaker's Trophy
Sunday 21st February 2016

Line Honours: Element

Sail
Number Boat Name Member Start Time
Rocket Lass Simon Horauf 12:59:00
5917  Finesse John Baird 12:59:00
Aria Aria Syndicate 13:00:00
6810  Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith 12:59:00
8920 Element Rob Slack 13:00:00

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Finish
Time
16:44:34
16:49:50
16:51:25
16:39:10
16:15:05

Elapsed
Time
03:45:34
03:50:50
03:51:25
03:40:10
03:15:05

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Handicap
1.125
1.110
1.113
1.212
1.504

Corrected
Time
4:13:44
4:16:14
4:17:37
4:26:54
4:53:22

Points
1

u b ON



