Estuary Series 2015 - 16 Race 6 -Hood Sailmaker's Trophy Sunday 21st February 2016

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: Element

Handicap	Line		Sail				Finish	Elapsed		Corrected	
Position	Position	Division	Number	Boat Name	Member	Start Time	Time	Time	Handicap	Time	Points
1	3	2		Rocket Lass	Simon Horauf	12:59:00	16:44:34	03:45:34	1.125	4:13:44	1
2	4	2	5917	Finesse	John Baird	12:59:00	16:49:50	03:50:50	1.110	4:16:14	2
3	5	2		Aria	Aria Syndicate	13:00:00	16:51:25	03:51:25	1.113	4:17:37	3
4	2	2	6810	Frangipani	Phil & Lindy Smith	12:59:00	16:39:10	03:40:10	1.212	4:26:54	4
5	1	1	8920	Element	Rob Slack	13:00:00	16:15:05	03:15:05	1.504	4:53:22	5

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race